801 - Amber Capley us8

us 801 - Amber Capley 809 - Corey Sweetman 03/02/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 801 - Amber Capley 03/09/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 801 - Amber Capley 811 - Ryan Wagner 03/16/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 812 - Lynne Wells 801 - Amber Capley 03/23/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 801 - Amber Capley 813 - Leigh Thorstenson 04/06/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 814 - Chris Curran 801 - Amber Capley 04/13/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 801 - Amber Capley 815 - Edward Lyons 04/20/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 801 - Amber Capley 04/27/12024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 801 - Amber Capley 808 - Jawad Mosrie 05/04/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
Name Cell Phone Email
Head Coach: Amber Capley 321-302-4214 flgirl89@bellsouth.n
Assistant Coach: Jamie Dieckmann 321-720-3124 jamie_dieckmann@yaho

Team Manager Kala Biegler 321-394-6216 kalabiegler@gmail.com



802 - Lauren Bullard

us 802 - Lauren Bullard

us 812 - Lynne Wells

us 802 - Lauren Bullard

us 816 -Justin Grizzle

us 802 - Lauren Bullard

us 805 - Jennifer Eschbach

us 802 - Lauren Bullard

us 809 - Corey Sweetman

us 802 - Lauren Bullard
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

810 - Christy Morris
802 - Lauren Bullard
814 - Chris Curran
802 - Lauren Bullard
807 - Aaron Penton
802 - Lauren Bullard
803 - Kara Stanley
802 - Lauren Bullard

811 - Ryan Wagner

Name Cell Phone

Lauren Bullard 404-825-0722

olivia aboulhosn 321-614-6275

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

bullardlh@gmail.co

oliviaaboulhosn@gmail.

Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)

Field #10 (U8)




803 - Kara Stanley us8

us 811 - Ryan Wagner 803 - Kara Stanley 03/02/2024 10:30 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 803 - Kara Stanley 813 - Leigh Thorstenson 03/09/2024 12:00 PM Field #11 (U8)
us 815 - Edward Lyons 803 - Kara Stanley 03/16/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 803 - Kara Stanley 808 - Jawad Mosrie 03/23/2024 10:30 AM Field #10 (U8)
us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald 803 - Kara Stanley 04/06/2024 12:00 PM Field #11 (U8)
us 803 - Kara Stanley 804 - Dustin Cone 04/13/2024 12:00 PM Field #12 (U8)
us 802 - Lauren Bullard 803 - Kara Stanley 04/20/2024 12:00 PM Field #12 (U8)
us 803 - Kara Stanley 810 - Christy Morris 04/27/12024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 812 - Lynne Wells 803 - Kara Stanley 05/04/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
Name Cell Phone Email
Head Coach: Kara Stanley 973-590-7180 kara.a.otterbine@g

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager



804 - Dustin Cone

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

804 - Dustin Cone
814 - Chris Curran
804 - Dustin Cone
807 - Aaron Penton
804 - Dustin Cone
803 - Kara Stanley
804 - Dustin Cone
811 - Ryan Wagner

804 - Dustin Cone

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

812 - Lynne Wells

804 - Dustin Cone

816 -Justin Grizzle

804 - Dustin Cone

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
804 - Dustin Cone

809 - Corey Sweetman
804 - Dustin Cone

813 - Leigh Thorstenson

Name Cell Phone

Dustin Cone 321-394-5745
Nicholas McDaniel 321-289-1804
Brittany Swart 904-742-0758

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

dustincone21@gmai

freedom7589@gmail.co

bmdale28@gmail.com

Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)

Field #11 (U8)




805 - Jennifer Eschbach

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
805 - Jennifer Eschbach
808 - Jawad Mosrie

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
804 - Dustin Cone

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
810 - Christy Morris

805 - Jennifer Eschbach

814 - Chris Curran

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
815 - Edward Lyons

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
806 - Colin Fitzgerald
805 - Jennifer Eschbach
802 - Lauren Bullard
805 - Jennifer Eschbach
812 - Lynne Wells

805 - Jennifer Eschbach

Name

Jennifer Eschbach

Samantha Eckhardt

321-210-1876

321-362-1263

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

momanwife2010@g

sammonk1990@gmail.c

Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #11 (U8)




806 - Colin Fitzgerald

us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
us 816 -Justin Grizzle
us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
us 805 - Jennifer Eschbach
us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
us 809 - Corey Sweetman
us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
us 813 - Leigh Thorstenson
us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

814 - Chris Curran
806 - Colin Fitzgerald
807 - Aaron Penton
806 - Colin Fitzgerald
803 - Kara Stanley
806 - Colin Fitzgerald
811 - Ryan Wagner
806 - Colin Fitzgerald

815 - Edward Lyons

Name Cell Phone

COLIN FITZGERALD 860-707-9782

Patricia Dixon 321-576-7118

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

fitzgec@gmail.com

pattil231@bellsouth.net

Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #12 (U8)




807 - Aaron Penton

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

815 - Edward Lyons

807 - Aaron Penton

806 - Colin Fitzgerald

807 - Aaron Penton
802 - Lauren Bullard
807 - Aaron Penton
812 - Lynne Wells
807 - Aaron Penton

816 -Justin Grizzle

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

807 - Aaron Penton
808 - Jawad Mosrie
807 - Aaron Penton
804 - Dustin Cone

807 - Aaron Penton
810 - Christy Morris
807 - Aaron Penton
814 - Chris Curran

807 - Aaron Penton

Name

Aaron Penton

Niria Penton

Chelsea Alea

Cell Phone

321-221-1249

954-774-7748

321-987-2270

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

mr.pentonloans@g

niria.penton@gmail.com

chels1852@ymail.com

Field #12 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)

Field #11 (U8)




808 - Jawad Mosrie

us 808 - Jawad Mosrie
us 807 - Aaron Penton
us 808 - Jawad Mosrie
us 803 - Kara Stanley

us 808 - Jawad Mosrie
us 811 - Ryan Wagner

us 808 - Jawad Mosrie
us 815 - Edward Lyons
us 801 - Amber Capley

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

816 -Justin Grizzle

808 - Jawad Mosrie

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
808 - Jawad Mosrie

809 - Corey Sweetman
808 - Jawad Mosrie

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
808 - Jawad Mosrie

808 - Jawad Mosrie

Name Cell Phone

Jawad Mosrie 321-806-5370

Ava Kennelly 386-402-3339

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

mosrier@hotmail.co

avaken0O@gmail.com

us

Field #10 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #10 (U8)




809 - Corey Sweetman

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

801 - Amber Capley

809 - Corey Sweetman
813 - Leigh Thorstenson
809 - Corey Sweetman
808 - Jawad Mosrie

809 - Corey Sweetman
804 - Dustin Cone

809 - Corey Sweetman

810 - Christy Morris

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

809 - Corey Sweetman
811 - Ryan Wagner
809 - Corey Sweetman
815 - Edward Lyons
809 - Corey Sweetman
806 - Colin Fitzgerald
809 - Corey Sweetman
802 - Lauren Bullard

809 - Corey Sweetman

Name Cell Phone

Corey Sweetman 318-218-7566

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

nycjay631@gmail.c

us

Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)

Field #12 (U8)




810 - Christy Morris us8

us 802 - Lauren Bullard 810 - Christy Morris 03/02/2024 9:00 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 801 - Amber Capley 03/09/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 812 - Lynne Wells 03/16/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 814 - Chris Curran 810 - Christy Morris 03/23/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 816 -Justin Grizzle 04/06/2024 10:30 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 807 - Aaron Penton 810 - Christy Morris 04/13/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 805 - Jennifer Eschbach 04/20/2024 10:30 AM Field #10 (U8)
us 803 - Kara Stanley 810 - Christy Morris 04/27/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 809 - Corey Sweetman 05/04/2024 12:00 PM Field #12 (U8)
Name Cell Phone Email
Head Coach: Christy Morris 321-289-1557 christyslaymanmor
Assistant Coach: Jacqueline Benton 321-720-2465 jax0124@yahoo.com

Team Manager Amy Muck 321-747-3443 amymuck88@gmail.com



811 - Ryan Wagner

us 811 - Ryan Wagner

us 809 - Corey Sweetman

us 801 - Amber Capley

us 811 - Ryan Wagner

us 815 - Edward Lyons

us 811 - Ryan Wagner

us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald

us 811 - Ryan Wagner

us 802 - Lauren Bullard
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

803 - Kara Stanley

811 - Ryan Wagner

811 - Ryan Wagner

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
811 - Ryan Wagner

808 - Jawad Mosrie

811 - Ryan Wagner

804 - Dustin Cone

811 - Ryan Wagner

Name Cell Phone

Ryan Wagner 321-652-1232

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

ryancwagner@gmail

us

Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)

Field #10 (U8)




812 - Lynne Wells

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

804 - Dustin Cone

812 - Lynne Wells

810 - Christy Morris

812 - Lynne Wells

812 - Lynne Wells

816 -Justin Grizzle

812 - Lynne Wells

805 - Jennifer Eschbach

812 - Lynne Wells

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

812 - Lynne Wells
802 - Lauren Bullard
812 - Lynne Wells
801 - Amber Capley
814 - Chris Curran
812 - Lynne Wells
807 - Aaron Penton
812 - Lynne Wells

803 - Kara Stanley

Name Cell Phone

Lynne Wells 859-585-5267

321-480-6648

Spencer Wells

Samantha Decker 262-573-9520

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

lynnewells@yahoo.c

spencer_wells@ymail.co

sdecker@barnlight.com

Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #12 (U8)




813 - Leigh Thorstenson

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
803 - Kara Stanley

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
811 - Ryan Wagner

801 - Amber Capley

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
808 - Jawad Mosrie

813 - Leigh Thorstenson

804 - Dustin Cone

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
813 - Leigh Thorstenson
809 - Corey Sweetman
813 - Leigh Thorstenson
813 - Leigh Thorstenson
815 - Edward Lyons

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
806 - Colin Fitzgerald

813 - Leigh Thorstenson

Name Cell Phone

Leigh Thorstenson 321-480-2415

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

thunderclapdesigns

us

Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #11 (U8)




814 - Chris Curran

us 806 - Colin Fitzgerald
us 814 - Chris Curran
us 802 - Lauren Bullard
us 814 - Chris Curran
us 812 - Lynne Wells
us 814 - Chris Curran
us 814 - Chris Curran
us 807 - Aaron Penton
us 814 - Chris Curran
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

814 - Chris Curran
804 - Dustin Cone
814 - Chris Curran
810 - Christy Morris
814 - Chris Curran
801 - Amber Capley
816 -Justin Grizzle
814 - Chris Curran

805 - Jennifer Eschbach

Name Cell Phone

Chris Curran 360-773-5274

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

Christopher.curran

us

Field #10 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)

Field #11 (U8)




815 - Edward Lyons

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

815 - Edward Lyons

805 - Jennifer Eschbach
815 - Edward Lyons

809 - Corey Sweetman
815 - Edward Lyons

813 - Leigh Thorstenson
801 - Amber Capley

815 - Edward Lyons

806 - Colin Fitzgerald

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

807 - Aaron Penton
815 - Edward Lyons
803 - Kara Stanley

815 - Edward Lyons
811 - Ryan Wagner

815 - Edward Lyons
815 - Edward Lyons
808 - Jawad Mosrie

815 - Edward Lyons

Name Cell Phone
Edward Lyons 970-232-0875
Daniel Hayes 321-698-2268

03/02/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/12024

05/04/2024

us

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

lyonsedwardj@gmai

dhayes1408@hotmail.co

Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #12 (U8)
Field #11 (US)
Field #10 (U8)
Field #11 (U8)

Field #12 (U8)




816 -Justin Grizzle us8

us 808 - Jawad Mosrie 816 -Justin Grizzle 03/02/2024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 806 - Colin Fitzgerald 03/09/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 804 - Dustin Cone 816 -Justin Grizzle 03/16/2024 12:00 PM Field #11 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 802 - Lauren Bullard 03/23/2024 10:30 AM Field #12 (U8)
us 810 - Christy Morris 816 -Justin Grizzle 04/06/2024 10:30 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 812 - Lynne Wells 04/13/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 814 - Chris Curran 816 -Justin Grizzle 04/20/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 801 - Amber Capley 04/27/12024 12:00 PM Field #10 (U8)
us 816 -Justin Grizzle 807 - Aaron Penton 05/04/2024 9:00 AM Field #11 (U8)
Name Cell Phone Email
Head Coach: Justin Grizzle 321-607-0098 Housegrizzle@gmail

Assistant Coach:

Team Manager

Matthew Mayes

Thasha Castro

813-388-1154

813-389-3790

mmayes52@yahoo.com

c€.t031090@gmail.com



